

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ADVANCES IN PHARMACY MEDICINE AND BIOALLIED SCIENCES

An International, Multi-Disciplinary, Peer-Reviewed, Open Access, Quarterly Published Biomedical Journal |www.biomedjournal.com|



International Journal of Advances in Pharmacy Medicine and Bioallied Sciences

EDITORIAL



 \mathcal{M} elcome to International Journal of Advances in Pharmacy Medicine

and Bioallied Sciences (Int J Adv Pharm Med Bioallied Sci; IJAPMBS): an international, multi-disciplinary, peer-reviewed, open access, quarterly published biomedical journal. IJAPMBS publishes newer dynamic findings in the broad fields of Pharmacy, Medicine, Biotechnology, Life Sciences, Toxicology and other Basic Medical Sciences. The aim of IJAPMBS is to prove an academic communication platform of scientific excellence and information exchange for international physicians, pharmaceutical & medical scientists, allied health personnel and public health workers.

Int J Adv Pharm Med Bioallied Sci welcomes submissions from authors worldwide for original research articles, short communications, reviews, mini-reviews, letters to the editor, and case reports relevant to the various fields of Pharmacology, Pharmaceutical Medicine (Pharmacy Community Practice; Hospital, and Clinical-Pharmacy), Pharmaceutics/Industrial Pharmacy, Pharmaceutical Technology, Nanotechnology, Biopharmaceutics, Pharmacokinetics, Pharmaceutical Chemistry/Medicinal Chemistry/Bulk Drugs, Pharmaceutical Analysis/Quality Assurance, Pharmacognosy & Phytochemistry/Natural Products, Regulatory Affairs & Pharmaceutical Marketing, Biotechnology, Toxicology, Microbiology, Biochemistry, Integrative Medicines etc.

Int J Adv Pharm Med Bioallied Sci utilizes a comprehensive systematic peer-review and editing process to assess manuscripts for scientific accuracy, innovation and significance. Int J Adv Pharm Med Bioallied Sci commits to maintain the reputation and integrity, while using novel formats and expertise for new features and faster delivery and access.

Our official website, www.biomedjournal.com, and online submission of manuscripts are available at http://www.biomedjournal.com or editorijapmbs@hotmail.com, or editorialboard@biomedjournal.com.

I am pleased to have very good Editorial Board and Editorial Advisory Board. We will be happy to receive suggestions and proposals from readers and senior scientists. The members of the Editorial Panel will be happy to discuss and analyze the time-to-time progress of IJAPMBS. It is humbly requested to all readers to refer the journal to their institutional libraries, so that it can be made available to the students and scientists from diverse disciplines. For further details, one can visit www.biomedjournal.com.

Javed Akhtar Ansari,

Editor-in-Chief, International Journal of Advances in Pharmacy Medicine and Bioallied Sciences.

E-mail: editor@biomedjournal.com

Biomedjournal © Copyright 2013, All rights reserved. Biomedjournal Privacy Policy.